
16 February

Mar Mon 30 March 8.30am Working Parties

 Tue 31 March 8.30am Working Parties

Apr Fri 3 April 7pm Pre-Season Meeting 

 Sat 4 April 8.30am Working Parties

 Sun 5 April 8.30am Working Parties

 Fri 10 April 8pm Main Competition Draw 

 Wed 15 April 4pm President Steve opens green

 Sun 19 April First match v Windlesham away

 Sat 25 April First home match v Chertsey

 Tue 28 April WebCare AGM

May Sat 2 May Recruitment day

 Thu 7 May HOST - Surrey v Hants Ladies

 Fri 29 May Club Triples Draw

Jun Sun 7 June Club Triples Day

 Wed 24 June HOST - Quarter Finals Senior Fours

 Sat 27 June President's Day

 Sun 28 June HOST - Surrey Area Four 2 Wood Men's

Jul Wed 8 July HOST - Semi Finals Senior Fours

 Sat 18 July Captains' Day

 Wed 22 July 6pm? HOST - Coventry Cup Semi-Finals

 Wed 29 July 6pm? HOST - Coventry Cup Final  (Change Knaphill)

 Mon 29 July Qualification deadline - Internal Comps

Aug Sun 9 August HOST - Surrey Pres v London Scottish BA

 Sun 16 August HOST - Area 4 top 4 finals (all day)

 Mon 17 August W Surrey Finals at Knaphill BC

 Sat 22 August HOST - A&D Competition Finals

 Sun 23 August West End Garage Cup

Sep Sun 6 September CLUB FINALS DAY

 Sat 12 September Aussie Pairs

Nov Fri 13 November AGM 

 Sun 15 November Wey Valley Indoor

 Sat 21 November Presentation Dinner 

 Sat 28 November Camberley Indoor

Key Dates 2020


